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Women / 10 / Junior E
Session: 5J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Jeffrey519
GAGE

9.600 9.750 9.4759.500 38.325
9T 1 10T 13T 1 

1 

Makenzie Sedlacek531
IGI Gym

9.750 9.450 9.5259.450 38.175
2 15* 18T 7T 2T

2T

Stephanie Berger508
Brestyan's

9.700 9.450 9.4259.600 38.175
3T 15* 2T 21T 2T

2T

Haley Tyson545
Phenom

9.600 9.475 9.6009.475 38.150
9T 13T 16T 1T 4 

4 

Hannah Oliveros530
IGI Gym

9.400 9.625 9.5009.600 38.125
33T 3T 2T 9T 5 

5 

Jimena Gutierrez551
TIGAR

9.625 9.425 9.4259.450 37.925
7T 19T 18T 21T 6 

6 

Erika Penamante537
Legacy Elite

9.500 9.500 9.2759.625 37.900
17T 10T 1 42T 7 

7 

Isabella Martin544
Paramount Elite

9.500 9.400 9.4009.575 37.875
17T 24 4T 24T 8 

8 

Moorea Linker533
La Fleur's

9.475 9.300 9.6009.475 37.850
22T 30T 16T 1T 9 

9 

Anapaula Gutierrez550
TIGAR

9.475 9.600 9.5259.225 37.825
22T 5T 38 7T 10 

10 

Amelia Knotts522
GTC Rochester

9.600 9.350 9.3759.425 37.750
9T 25T 26T 29T 11T

11T

Autumn Lull501
Airborne CO

9.250 9.525 9.4009.575 37.750
46T 9 4T 24T 11T

11T

Jordyn Paradise534
La Fleur's

9.625 9.500 9.4509.125 37.700
7T 10* 40 18T 13T

13T

Madelynn Jones549
Southeastern

9.025 9.500 9.6009.575 37.700
54T 10* 4T 1T 13T

13T

Amanda Zeng529
Gym East

9.425 9.600 9.3759.300 37.700
29T 5T 34T 29T 13T

13T

Ella Chemotti517
Euro Stars

9.475 9.475 9.2009.550 37.700
22T 13T 8 47T 13T

13T

Rebecca Leach552
Texas Dreams

9.325 9.350 9.5509.450 37.675
38T 25T 18T 5T 17 

17 

Cami Weaver535
Legacy - AL

9.525 9.300 9.4009.325 37.550
15T 30T 33 24T 18 

18 

Sage Thompson502
All American

9.675 9.675 9.4258.750 37.525
5 2 51 21T 19 

19 

Hannah Loyim543
North Stars

9.275 9.450 9.3509.400 37.475
44T 15T 29T 33T 20 

20 

Gabi Wickman510
Cascade Elite

9.300 9.625 9.3509.175 37.450
42T 3T 39 33T 21 

21 

Katie McNamara503
All Olympia

9.100 9.450 9.3259.525 37.400
53 15T 9 38T 22T

22T

Isabella Sissi554
Twin City Twisters

9.450 9.200 9.3009.450 37.400
26T 34 18T 40T 22T

22T

Ashley Blum511
Cascade Elite West

9.350 9.075 9.3509.575 37.350
37 41T 4T 33T 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Loyim542
North Stars

9.325 9.350 9.1759.500 37.350
38T 25T 10T 50 24T

24T

Anaya Smith516
Docksiders

9.700 9.425 9.4508.725 37.300
3T 19* 52 18T 26T

26T

Isabel Song556
Will-Moor

9.600 9.425 8.9759.300 37.300
9T 19* 34T 54 26T

26T

Gabrielle Stephen540
Midwest Elite

9.575 9.150 9.2509.300 37.275
13T 35T 34T 44T 28T

28T

Alexandra Theodorou515
Desert Lights

9.525 9.425 9.3758.950 37.275
15T 19T 42 29T 28T

28T

Naomi German521
GTC Rochester

9.250 9.125 9.4509.450 37.275
46T 37* 18* 18T 28T

28T

Brynn Freehling512
Connecticut Gym Acad

9.300 9.125 9.4009.450 37.275
42T 37* 18* 24T 28T

28T

Molly Arnold527
Gleasons

9.375 9.000 9.3509.375 37.100
35T 43 31 33T 32 

32 

Anna Leigh553
Tobler

9.150 8.950 9.4759.500 37.075
52 44 10T 13T 33 

33 

Hannah Wexler520
GAGE

9.650 8.575 9.3759.450 37.050
6 50T 18T 29T 34T

34T

Tasha Brozowski546
Raleigh

9.225 9.600 9.5508.675 37.050
48 5T 53 5T 34T

34T

Katharine Klugman524
Galaxy

9.325 9.425 9.5008.800 37.050
38T 19T 47T 9T 34T

34T

Kaitlyn Grimes506
BIG

9.425 9.250 9.5758.775 37.025
29T 33 50 4 37T

37T

Emma Duggan548
SCEGA

9.450 8.850 9.2259.500 37.025
26T 46T 10T 46 37T

37T

Skye Harper532
Infiniti Elite

9.200 9.075 9.2759.450 37.000
49T 41T 18T 42T 39 

39 

Jahliyah Bedminster526
Georgia Gym Acad

9.425 8.725 9.4759.350 36.975
29T 48 32 13T 40 

40 

Mia Baltrun505
American Twisters

9.450 9.150 9.4758.850 36.925
26T 35T 45 13T 41 

41 

Emma Simpton539
Metroplex

9.275 8.900 9.3009.425 36.900
44T 45 26T 40T 42 

42 

Elise Tisler509
Capital Gym NTC

9.500 9.325 9.5008.550 36.875
17T 28T 54T 9T 43 

43 

Jenna Hlavach547
Rebounders

9.325 9.125 9.5008.875 36.825
38T 37T 44 9T 44 

44 

Rylie Bright513
Denton

9.825 8.575 9.4758.925 36.800
1 50T 43 13T 45 

45 

Lila Smith525
Georgia Elite

9.400 9.325 9.2508.800 36.775
33T 28T 47T 44T 46 

46 

Riley Milbrandt536
Legacy Elite

8.975 9.550 9.3508.800 36.675
56 8 47T 33T 47 

47 

Julia Bedell507
Brestyan's

9.425 8.575 9.1009.500 36.600
29T 50T 10T 52 48T

48T
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Trinity Caffey557
World Class

9.375 8.425 9.4009.400 36.600
35T 53T 29T 24T 48T

48T

Julia Knower541
North Shore

9.575 8.675 8.7009.425 36.375
13T 49 26T 55 50 

50 

Madison Kipp523
Galaxy

9.025 9.300 9.2008.825 36.350
54T 30T 46 47T 51 

51 

Alyssa Wiggins528
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.200 8.425 9.3259.300 36.250
49T 53T 34T 38T 52 

52 

Hannah Richardson538
Metroplex

9.200 8.300 9.0759.500 36.075
49T 55 10T 53 53 

53 

Rachel Chesley518
Flips

9.500 8.850 9.1258.475 35.950
17T 46T 56T 51 54 

54 

Sarah Fitzgerald514
Desert Devils

9.475 9.125 7.8509.050 35.500
22T 37T 41 57 55 

55 

Tessa Blanchard555
Wildfire

8.750 8.025 9.2008.550 34.525
57 56 54T 47T 56 

56 

Madeline Amundson504
American Gold

9.500 7.850 7.9508.475 33.775
17T 57 56T 56 57 

57 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


